(Rev. 10/02)

12-16-2002



102312354

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

General Partnership

Security Agreement

Execution Date: November 20, 2002

concerning document should be mailed:

Internal Address: Pall Corporation

4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):

A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/398119

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence

Street Address: 2200 Northern Boulevard

City: East Hills State: NY Zip: 11548

Name: Michael J. Forzano, Esq.

Group Inc.

Individual(s)

Other ____

3. Nature of conveyance:

X Assignment

Other

Pall Filtration and Separations

X Corporation-State of Delaware

Association

Limited Partnership

Merger

Change of Name

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Pall Corporation Internal Address: Street Address: 2200 Northern Boulevard City: East Hills StateNY Zip: 11548 Individual(s) citizenship_____ Association Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No General Partnership Limited Partnership ___ Corporation-State of New York Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes XX No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,505,728; 1,423,771; 1,308,853; 812,150 X Yes Additional number(s) attached 6. Total number of applications and 18 registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$\,_465.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 160075 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

> Mail decuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: ommissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and docu-

12/13/2002 LMUELLER 00000210 160075

02 FC:8522

9. Signature.

76398119

125.00 CH

Michael J. Forzano

Name of Person Signing

November 27, 2002

Date

Addition to #4B

1,426,478 755,474 840,451 1,412,746 2,135,426 1,745,687 813,969 813,970 2,047,339 1,280,642 2,434,835

2,181,757 1,194,645

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002633 FRAME: 0375

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK RIGHTS

WHEREAS, PALL FILTRATION AND SEPARATIONS GROUP INC., a Delaware corporation, having its principal place of business at 2118 Greenspring Drive, Timonium, Maryland 21093 (hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNOR") is desirous of transferring whatever right, title and interest ASSIGNOR owns in the registered trademark, which is listed on Exhibit A attached hereto, hereinafter referred to as "TRADEMARK RIGHTS."

WHEREAS, PALL CORPORATION, a New York corporation, having its principal place of business at 2200 Northern Boulevard, East Hills, New York 11548 (hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE") is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title, good will, and interest in and to said TRADEMARK RIGHTS.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable considerations, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto the said ASSIGNEE whatever right, title, and interest in and to said TRADEMARK RIGHTS, including any and all extensions of said Certificates of Registration, for the United States, its territories and possessions, including the right to file applications for Registration of said trademark in any and all foreign countries, and any goodwill associated therewith.

ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States to transfer the TRADEMARK RIGHTS to ASSIGNEE in accordance with the terms of this instrument.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement, or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this Assignment.

ASSIGNOR further agrees that it shall hereafter at the request and expense of ASSIGNEE, execute, acknowledge and deliver all such documents and instruments, as may be reasonably required to evidence or effectuate the sale, conveyance, assignment, transfer, and delivery to ASSIGNEE of the Trademark Properties.

Date: November 20, 2002

Kevin F. O'Neill

Vice President and Secretary

Pall Filtration and Separations Group Inc.

On this <u>20 th</u> day of <u>November</u>, 2002, before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared Kevin F. O'Neill, known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

Notary Public B. Paracus D. Paracus D. P. Paracus D. Pa

TRADEMARK REEL: 002633 FRAME: 0376

EXHIBIT A

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK RIGHTS

	Programme and the supplier of				
Tredemark Name	Application No.	Filing Cate	Registration No.	Reg. Date	Classes
CPF SYSTEM	73708456	01-Feb-1988	1505728	27-Sep-1988	11
DFT CLASSIC	73604412	16-Jun-1986	1423771	06-Jan-1987	11
DUO-FINE	73468649	05-Mar-1984	1308853	12-Dec-1984	11
DYNALLOY	72218633	12-May-1965	812150	02-Aug-1966	11
ENCORE	73605847	23-Jun-1986	1426478	27-Jan-1987	11
FILTERITE	72151329	16-Aug-1962	755474	27-Aug-1963	11
FLUID DYNAMICS	72257703	01-Nov-1966	840451	12-Dec-1967	11
HI-V	73604388	16-Jun-1986	1412746	07-Oct-1986	11
MEGAPAK	75171418	26-Sep-1996	2135426	10-Feb-1998	07
METAL-BAG	74278736	26-May-1992	1745687	12-Jan-1993	11
MICRO-CARBON	72202085	17-Sep-1964	813969	30-Aug-1966	11
MICRO-FINE	72202086	17-Sep-1964	813970	30-Aug-1966	11
NEXIS	75028888	04-Dec-1995	2047339	25-Mar-1997	11
POLYFINE	73388985	27-Sep-1982	1280642	05-Jun-1984	11
CLARIS	75798769	13-Sep-1999	2434835	13-Mar-2001	11
HYDRO-GUARD	75148729	12-Aug-1996	2181757	18-Aug-1998	07,11
SILVER SCREEN	73219448	13-Jun-1979	1194645	04-May-1982	09
HELIXGUARD	76398119	19-Apr-2002			06

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 12/09/2002 REEL: 002633 FRAME: 0377